Results Saturday

1/0940 : 001 E1 , M18 1x Women Juniors single
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 BEL TRT Hazewinkel 2 2 2:09.77
129.77
2 NED Gouda 4 2:11.48
131.48
3 NED DDS 5 2:11.97
131.97
4 NED Willem III 1 1 2:08.96
128.96
5 NED Euros 3 2:10.41
130.41
6 NED Willem III 2 6 2:15.52
135.52

1/0945 : 001 E2 , M18 1x Women Juniors single
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED De Hoop 1 1 2:08.72
128.72
2 BEL TRT Hazewinkel 1 3 2:11.30
131.30
3 NED Het Spaarne 2 2:10.04
130.04
4 NED Willem IIT 3 4 2:11.88
131.88
5 NED De Hoop 2 5 2:13.56
133.56
6 NED Nautilus 6 2:13.94
133.94

1/0950 : 002 E1 , J18 1x Juniors single sculls
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED De Maas 1 1:53.75
113.75
2 BEL UN Liege 3 1:57.38
117.38
3 SUI Ruderclub Rotsee 2 1:54.94
114.94
4 NED Daventria 4 1:59.79
119.79

1/0955 : 002 E2 , J18 1x Juniors single sculls
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED Die Leythe 1 1:52.14
112.14
2 NED Viking 2 1:54.46
114.46
3 NED De Laak 3 1:58.97
118.97
4 NED Amycus 4 2:01.92
121.92

1/1005 : 013 E1 , LSA 4- Lightweight Senior A
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED KNRB 1 1:29.00
89.00
2 DAN Odense/KR/Hadsund/Viborg 2 1:32.29
92.29
3 NED Saurus 3 1:37.29
97.29
4 NED Okeanos 4 1:39.80
99.80

1/1010 : 013 E2 , LSA 4- Lightweight Senior A
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 CAN Rowing Canada 1 1:30.65
90.65
2 DAN Bagsvaerd Roklub 2 1:32.04
92.04
3 NED Aegir/Gyas 3 1:37.17
97.17
4 NED Euros 4 1:37.45
97.45

1/1030 : 019 E1 , DSA 2- Women Senior A coxles
Nr.l & 2 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 CAN Rowing Canada 1 2 1:50.80
110.80
2 CAN Rowing Canada 4 1 1:50.23
110.23

3 NED KNRB 3 5 1:57.20

sculls

1000 M

2 4:24.
135.
3 4:26.
135.
5 4:28.
136.
1 4:24.
135.
4 4:27.
136.
6 4:34.
138.

sculls

88 1
11
79 2
31
33 4
36
04 3
08
32 5
91
14 6
62

1000 M

1 4:27.
138.
3 4:30.
139.
2 4:30.
140.
4 4:34.
142.
5 4:35.
142.
6 4:41.
148.

54 1
82
66 3
36
08 2
04
76 4
88
97 5
41
98 6
04

1000 M

1 3:57

123.
3 4:00.
123.
2 3:58.
123.
4 4:05.

125

.20 1
45
81 2
43
78 3
84
00 4
.21

1000 M

1 3:57.
125.
2 3:57.
123.
3 4:04.
125.

4 4:09

127.

coxless

52 1
38
87 2
41
16 3
19
.29 4
37

four

1000 M

1 3:04.
95.

2 3:14.
102.

3 3:21.
104.

4 3:27.
108.

coxless

39 1
39
73 2
44
62 3
33
93 4
13
four

1000 M

1 3:04

94.
2 3:10.
98.
3 3:15.
98.
4 3:17.
99.

s pair

72001
07
64 2
60
94 3
77
06 4
61

1000 M

1 3:45

114.
2 3:47.
116.

4 3:54

.28 1
48
18 2
95
.79 3

1500 M

6:44.00
139.12
6:45.51
138.72
6:47.78
139.45
6:46.10
142.06
6:48.19
140.87
6:54.73
140.59

1500 M

6:46.29
138.75
6:48.08
137.42
6:47.40
137.32
6:53.16
138.40
6:55.43
139.46
7:13.58
151.60

1500 M

6:05.82
128.62
6:10.08
129.27
6:10.53
131.75
6:15.94
130.94

1500 M

6:01.15
123.63
6:05.58
127.71
6:09.36
125.20
6:18.71
129.42

1500 M

4:41.60
97.21
5:00.38
105.65
5:10.16
108.54
5:19.84
111.91

1500 M

4:49.02
104.30
4:54.23
103.59
5:00.43
104.49
5:05.95
108.89

1500 M

5:45.04
119.76
5:48.40
121.22
5:53.99

Finish

09:04
140

09:04.
138.
09:06.
138.
09:08.
142.
09:09.
141.
.23
140.

09:15

.23
.23

46
95
11
33
81
71
19
00

50

Finish

09:03.
136.
09:03.
135.
09:04.
137.
09:12.
139.
09:15.
140.
09:45.
152.

00
71
44
36
76
36
72
56
85
42
68
10

Finish

08:11.
125.
08:13.
123.
08:15.
125.
08:22.
126.

32
50
61
53
69
16
90
96

Finish

08:009.
127.
08:14.
128.
08:19.
129.
08:28.
129.

01
86
10
52
17
81
03
32

Finish

06:20.

99.
06:47.
.29

107

06:59.
109.
07:09.
109.

67
07
67

62
46
44
60

Finish

06:35.
106.
06:39.
105.
06:49.
109.
06:54.
108.

65
63
65
42
95
52
77
82

Finish

07:46.
121.
07:49.
121.
07:54.

80
76
72
32
16



117.20 117.59 119.20 120.17

4 NED KNRB 5 3 1:53.70 3 3:51.23 4 5:55.01 07:59.98
113.70 117.53 123.78 124.97
5 RSA Rowing South-Africa 1 4 1:56.13 5 3:59.83 5 6:06.78 08:13.79
116.13 123.70 126.95 127.01

1/1035 : 019 E2 , DSA 2- Women Senior A coxless pair
Nr.l & 2 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 CAN Rowing Canada 2 1 1:47.57 1 3:42.81 1 5:47.41 07:49.68
107.57 115.24 124.60 122.27
2 NED KNRB 2 2 1:50.12 2 3:46.07 2 5:51.24 07:51.35
110.12 115.95 125.17 120.11
3 GBR Scottish Rowing 1 3 1:53.86 3 3:54.80 3 6:04.38 08:09.51
113.86 120.94 129.58 125.13
4 NED Nereus 2 52:01.71 5 4:07.74 4 6:19.35 08:30.25
121.71 126.03 131.61 130.90
5 GBR Scottish Rowing 2 4 1:58.95 4 4:06.83 5 6:22.47 08:32.90
118.95 127.88 135.64 130.43

1/1040 : 019 E3 , DSA 2- Women Senior A coxless pair
Nr.l & 2 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 NED KNRB 1 2 1:48.78 2 3:46.53 2 5:48.96 07:46.59
108.78 117.75 122.43 117.63
2 CAN Rowing Canada 3 1 1:48.13 1 3:45.72 1 5:48.50 07:48.81
108.13 117.59 122.78 120.31
3 NED Nereus 1 3 1:51.75 3 3:52.74 3 5:56.26 07:52.71
111.75 120.99 123.52 116.45
4 RSA Rowing South-Africa 2 4 1:55.41 4 3:58.70 4 6:06.49 08:09.50
115.41 123.29 127.79 123.01
5 NED KNRB 4 5 1:58.14 5 4:04.74 5 6:15.49 08:18.51
118.14 126.60 130.75 123.02

1/1045 : 020 E1 , SA 2— Senior A coxless pair
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 CAN Rowing Canada 2 1:41.12 2 3:28.82 1 5:16.10 07:15.23
101.12 107.70 107.28 119.13

2 RSA Rowing South-Africa 1 1:39.79 1 3:28.42 2 5:20.73 07:17.89
99.79 108.63 112.31 117.16

3 NED Proteus—-Eretes/Laga 3 1:41.87 3 3:33.10 3 5:26.89 07:21.36
101.87 111.23 113.79 114.47

4 NED Skoll 2 4 1:45.34 4 3:40.51 4 5:37.47 07:31.99
105.34 115.17 116.96 114.52

5 DAN Holstebro Roklub 5 1:47.87 5 3:43.64 5 5:40.77 07:38.30
107.87 115.77 117.13 117.53

1/1050 : 020 E2 , SA 2— Senior A coxless pair
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 AUS Australia 3 1:45.51 1 3:30.95 1 5:19.41 07:13.39
105.51 105.44 108.46 113.98
2 NED Proteus—-Eretes 2 1:43.98 2 3:35.46 2 5:24.69 07:17.90
103.98 111.48 109.23 113.21
3 NED Skoll 1 1 1:41.44 3 3:38.86 3 5:30.64 07:22.15
101.44 117.42 111.78 111.51
4 GER Wandsbek RV 4 1:51.07 4 3:46.34 4 5:41.73 07:35.16
111.07 115.27 115.39 113.43

1/1100 : 120 E1 , DSA 1x Women Senior A single sculls
Nr.l to final, remainder to repechages

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 RUS Russian Rowing Federation 3 1 4:01.69 1 6:13.77 08:27.02
488.41 132.08 133.25
2 USA US Rowing 4 2 4:09.84 2 6:29.13 08:43.78
496.56 139.29 134.65
3 IRL Commercial RC 2 3 4:27.03 3 6:52.62 09:11.23
513.75 145.59 138.61
4 NED Phocas 1 4 4:32.52 4 6:57.92 09:18.54
519.24 145.40 140.62

1/1107 : 120 E2 , DSA 1x Women Senior A single sculls
Nr.l to final, remainder to repechages

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 BUL Bulgaria 1 1:52.09 1 3:55.50 1 6:02.86 08:19.55
112.09 123.41 127.36 136.69
2 CAN Rowing Canada 2 1:53.28 2 4:02.58 2 6:15.03 08:29.93
113.28 129.30 132.45 134.90
3 NED Gyas 4 2:02.14 3 4:16.96 3 6:31.19 08:51.25
122.14 134.82 134.23 140.06
4 NED Laga 3 2:01.56 4 4:17.51 4 6:37.44 08:54.85
121.56 135.95 139.93 137.41
5 GBR Scottish Rowing 52:08.12 5 4:31.14 5 6:55.00 09:12.37
128.12 143.02 143.86 137.37

1/1122 : 121 E1 , SA 1x Senior A single sculls
Nr.l to the semi-finals, remainder to repechages



Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M

1 NED Proteus-Eretes 1 1 1:46.39
106.39
2 NED Aegir 3 1:48.81
108.81
3 DAN KVIK 2 1:46.93
106.93
4 GBR Leander Club 4 1:51.91
111.91
5 SUI Ruderclub Rotsee 1 6 1:56.81
116.81
6 BEL UN Liege 5 1:55.81
115.81

1000 M

1 3:44.
.21
.20
120.
3 3:50.
123.
4 3:55.
123.
6 4:11.
134.
5 4:11.
135.

118
2 3:49

1/1130 : 121 E2 , SA 1x Senior A single sculls
Nr.l to the semi-finals, remainder to repechages

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 SUI Schweizerischer Ruderverband 2 1:50.27
110.27
2 IRL Neptune Rowing Club 4 1:53.20
113.20
3 RSA Rowing South-Africa 3 1:52.09
112.09
4 NED Skoll 5 1:53.63
113.63
5 BEL TRT Hazewinkel 6 1:55.68
115.68
6 GBR Scottish Rowing 2 1 1:49.78
109.78

60

39
40
47
47
56
80
99
49
68

1000 M

1 3:44.

113.
3 3:50.
.21

117

2 3:49.

117.
5 3:55.
.20

122

6 3:57.

121.
.26
122.

4 3:52

1/1137 : 121 E3 , SA 1x Senior A single sculls
Nr.l to the semi-finals, remainder to repechages

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 GBR Scottish Rowing 1 3 1:50.55
110.55
2 NED Proteus—-Eretes 2 1 1:48.43
108.43
3 DAN Danske Studenter Roklub 2 1:49.94
109.94
4 NED De Dordtsche 4 1:52.51
112.51
5 SUI Ruderclub Rotsee 2 5 1:54.75
114.75

09
82
41

60
51
83

57
89

48

1000 M

2 3:50.
120.
1 3:47.
118.
3 3:51.
121.
.22
122.
5 4:02.
127.

4 3:55

57
02
34
91
10
16

71
37
62

1500 M

1 5:44
120

2 5:49.
119.

3 5:57

126.
4 6:00.

125

5 6:23.

131

6 6:27.
136.

1500 M

1 5:42

118.
2 5:52.
122.
3 5:56.
127.
4 6:01.
125.
5 6:05.
127.
6 6:07.
135.

1500 M

3 5:44.
116.

4 6:01.
126.

5 6:06
123

.86
.26
10
90
.29
89
68
.21
06
.26
89
40

.22
13
56
15
68
08
55
72
46
89
56
30

16
82

79
57
.20
.83

1/1145 : 025 E1 , LDSA 1x Women Lightweight Senior A single sculls

Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED Skoll 1 2:03.52
123.52
2 NED Triton 2 3 2:06.59
126.59
3 DAN Odder Roklub 2 2:05.77
125.77
4 NED Triton 3 4 2:09.20
129.20

1000 M

1 4:15.
131.
3 4:19.
132.
2 4:17.
132.
4 4:24.
134.

31
79
17
58
95
18
10
90

1500 M

1 6:28

132.
2 6:31.
132.
3 6:32.

134

4 6:39.
135.

.26
95
19
02
19
.24
45
35

1/1150 : 025 E2 , LDSA 1x Women Lightweight Senior A single sculls

Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED Nereus 1 2:07.49
127.49
2 GBR Scottish Rowing 2 3 2:12.62
132.62
3 NED Triton 1 2 2:12.27
132.27
4 SUI Ruderclub Rotsee 4 2:14.03
134.03

1/1155 : 026 E1 , LSA 1x Lightweight Senior A
Nr.l & 2 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED Okeanos 1 1:50.99
110.99
2 NED Alkmaarsche 4 1:55.52
115.52
3 NED Euros 1 3 1:55.24
115.24
4 BEL TRT Hazewinkel 2 1:54.01
114.01
5 DAN Svendborg Roklub 5 1:59.20
119.20

1/1200 : 026 E2 , LSA 1x Lightweight Senior A
Nr.l & 2 to the final
Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M

1 NED Wetterwille 3 1:50.10

1000 M

1 4:20.
132.
2 4:25.
133.
3 4:27.
134.
4 4:36.
142.

37
88
92
30
08
81
39
36

single sculls

1000 M

1 3:43.
112.
2 3:52.
117.
4 3:56.
120.
3 3:54.
120.
5 4:06.
126.

97
98
64
12
19
95
95
94
10
90

single sculls

1000 M

2 3:48.

54

1500 M
2 6:31.69
131.32
3 6:36.07
130.15
4 6:39.55
132.47
1
1500 M
2 5:47.62
123.65
3 5:53.62
120.98
4 6:03.32
127.13
5 6:03.54
128.59
1
1500 M
2 5:52.48

Finish

07:52.
127.
.29
129.
.25
122.
08:03.
122.
08:30.
126.
08:41.
133.

07:58

08:00

18
32

19

96
14
46
01
95
76
87

Finish

07:36.
.25

114

07:54.
122.
08:00.
123.
.26
123.
08:009.
124.
08:13.
125.

08:05

47

99
43
62
94

71
55
09
41
85

Finish

07:35.

07:42.
118.
.29

07:59

08:07.
126.
08:009.
123.

55

78
62

87
08
89
69

Finish

08:40.
131.
08:42.
.25
.21
131.
08:49.
129.

131
08:43

03
77
44

02
19
74

Finish

08:46.
134.
08:50.
134.
08:55.
135.
09:18.
132.

67
98
70
63
47
92
10
86

Finish

07:52.
.25

125

08:05.
132.
08:009.
125.
08:10.
126.
08:29.
389.

87

99
37
08
76
45
91
34
68

Finish

07:54.

11



110.
2 NED Argo 1 1:49.
109.
3 GBR Scottish Rowing 1 2 1:49.
109.
4 NED Euros 2 5 1:56.
116.
5 GBR Scottish Rowing 3 4 1:52.
112.

10
12
12
72
72
85
85
99
99

118.
3:47.
118.
3:49.
120.
4:02.
125.
4:00.
127.

44
17
05
79
07
03
18
44
45

1/1205 : 026 E3 , LSA 1x Lightweight Senior A single sculls

Nr.l & 2 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED De Hoop 1 1:53.07
113.07
2 DAN Birkerod 2 1:53.51
113.51
3 GER Weilburger RV 3 1:53.87
113.87
4 GBR Scottish Rowing 2 4 1:56.36
116.36

1/1310 : 001 F1 , M18 1x Women Juniors single

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED Het Spaarne 1 2:06.23
126.23
2 BEL TRT Hazewinkel 2 2 2:06.73
126.73
3 BEL TRT Hazewinkel 1 3 2:07.33
127.33
4 NED De Hoop 1 5 2:10.13
130.13
5 NED Gouda 6 2:10.71
130.71
6 NED DDS 4 2:09.60
129.60

1/1315 : 002 F1 , J18 1x Juniors single sculls

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED Die Leythe 1 1:52.46
112.406
2 NED De Maas 2 1:56.83
116.83
3 NED Viking 3 1:57.91
117.91
4 NED De Laak 6 2:04.95
124.95
5 SUI Ruderclub Rotsee 4 1:58.68
118.68
6 BEL UN Liege 5 2:02.99
122.99

1/1320 : 003 F1 , LSB 1x Lightweight Senior B

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED RIC 1 1:53.32
113.32
2 NED Euros 4 1:56.76
116.76
3 NED Proteus-Eretes 3 1:55.43
115.43
4 NED Okeanos 2 1:53.97
113.97
5 GBR Scottish Rowing 6 1:58.97
118.97
6 NED De Dordtsche 5 1:58.50
118.50

1

2

3

4

1000 M
3:50.
117.
3:52.
118.
3:54.
.23

120

3:57.
121.

sculls

1000 M

4:28.
142.
4:32.
145.
4:34.
147.
4:37.
.26

147

4:36.
145.
4:39.
149.

1000 M

3:54.
122.
4:08.
131.
4:08.
130.
4:15.
130.
4:09.
130.
4:15.
132.

82
75
32
81
10

77
41

75
52
62
89
76
43
39

18
47
10
50

63
17
73
90
02
11
30
35
50
82
83
84

single sculls

1

3

1/1330 : 005 F1 , SB 2x Senior B double sculls

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 GBR Scottish Rowing/Leander 1 1:43.33
103.33
2 NED Skoll/Skadi 2 1:43.75
103.75
3 DAN Hadsund/Holstebro 3 1:44.17
104.17

1/1335 : 006 F1 , DSB 2x Women Senior B double

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED Nereus/Skadi 1 1:54.68
114.68
2 NED Willem III/Pampus 2 1:59.73
119.73
3 NED Beatrix/De Honte 4 2:02.73
122.73
4 GBR King's School Canterbury BC 1 3 2:02.03
122.03

5 GBR King's School Canterbury BC 2 5 2:13

.24

1000 M

4:04.
131.
4:07.
131.
4:08.
133.
4:05.
131.
4:11.
132.
4:12.
134.

1000 M
3:33.
110.
3:38.
114.
3:39.
115.

sculls

1000 M

3:53.
119.
4:05.
125.
4:10.
127.
4:11.
129.
4:34.

39
07
89
13
96
53
00
03
81
84
66
16

85
52
30
55
55
38

69
01
13
40
41
68
54
51
80

1

123.
5:51.
124.
5:56.
126.
.23
.20

6:09
127

6:13.
133.

1500 M
5:50.
.21

119

5:52.
120.
5:58.
124.
6:02.
125.

1500 M

6:51.
142.
.22
144.
6:58.
144.
7:05.
148.
7:02.
1l46.
.22
148.

6:57

7:07

1500 M

5:56.
121.
.22
130.
6:19.
131.
6:22.
127.
6:22.
132.
6:29.
133.

6:19

1500 M

6:10.
126.
.28
125.
6:15.
126.
6:11.
126.
6:23.
131.
6:26.
134.

6:13

1500 M
.24
107.
5:30.
111.
5:31.
112.

5:21

1500 M

5:58.
124.
6:15.
130.
6:20.
129.
6:29.
138.
7:03.

94
71
54
75
96

76
32

03

33
01
57
47
96
19

64
89

60
95
19
95
56
84
66

12

04
41

49
66
64
33
03
33
83
00
17

75
36

39
81
85
77
77
19
38
71
05

39
09
79
95
40

41
72
84
71
30
89
99
45
70

121.63
07:55.34
123.63
08:00.42
123.67
08:13.64
124.41
08:22.03
128.27

Finish
08:00.84
130.81
08:08.70
136.37
08:17.37
138.80
08:17.92
134.96

Finish

09:09.78
138.14
09:14.68
137.46
09:17.83
138.88
09:23.82
137.87
09:27.26
144.42
09:31.02
143.80

Finish

07:53.32
117.28
08:23.00
123.78
08:24.48
124.82
08:24.74
122.41
08:32.87
130.54
08:39.22
130.22

Finish

08:13.38
122.63
08:14.85
121.57
08:15.88
120.07
08:16.15
124.38
08:31.84
128.65
08:37.93
131.22

Finish
07:11.10
109.86
07:23.11
113.02
07:23.36
111.41

Finish

08:03.61
125.20
08:23.70
127.86
08:26.23
125.93
08:50.85
140.86
09:23.97



133.24

141

1/1345 : 008 F1 , DSB 2- Women Senior B coxless pair
1000 M

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED Nereus 1 1:58.78
118.78

2 DAN Lyngby/Bagsvaerd 2 2:02.70
122.70

3 BEL CR Bruxelles 3 2:06.34
126.34

1/1355 : 010 F1 , LSB 4x Lightweight Senior B
Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 GBR ULBC/Leander 2 1:34.05
94.05

2 DAN Bagsvaerd/Kerteminde/Viborg 1 1:32.78
92.78

3 NED Spaarne/Nereus/Skoll/Argo 3 1:34.32
94 .32

1/1400 : 011 F1 , sSA 44+ Senior A coxed four

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 GER Deutscher Ruderverband 1 1:36.27
96.27

2 GBR Cambridge/Queen's 2 1:36.81
96.81

3 NED Nereus 3 1:37.41
97.41

4 NED Argo 5 1:39.41
99.41

5 NED Euros/Okeanos 4 1:37.93
97.93

6 NED Skoll 6 1:42.45
102.45

1

2

3

quadrupples

2

1

4:07.
128.
4:15.

133
4:20
133

.56

51
73
96
.26
.25
.91

1000 M

3:13.
98.
3:12.
99.
3:15.

101

00
95
30
52
46
.14

1000 M

3:15.
99.
3:18.
102.
3:21.
104.
3:21.
101.

3:22
104

3:30.
107.

1/1405 : 012 F1 , DSA 4- Women Senior A coxless four

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 GBR Molesey/Marlow/Thames/Kingston 1 1:43.38
103.38
2 NED Skoll/Nereus 2 1:46.84
106.84
3 DAN KVIK/Bagsvaerd/Odense 3 1:49.21
109.21

1/1415 : 013 F1 , LSA 4- Lightweight Senior A

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED KNRB 1 1:31.85
91.85

2 CAN Rowing Canada 2 1:32.42
92.42

3 DAN Bagsvaerd Roklub 3 1:32.42
92.42

4 DAN Odense/KR/Hadsund/Viborg 4 1:34.33
94.33

5 NED Saurus 5 1:37.27
97.27

6 NED Aegir/Gyas 6 1:40.18
100.18

1/1422 : 014 F1 , SA 4—- Senior A coxless four

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED KNRB 1 1:32.45
92.45
2 GBR Cambridge/Queen's 2 1:34.04
94 .04
3 NED Triton 3 1:36.66
96.66

1/1430 : 015 F1 , LDSA 2x Women Lightweight Senior A double sculls
1500 M

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED KNRB 2 1:54.92
114.92
2 CAN Rowing Canada 1 1:51.99
111.99
3 IRL Belfast RC 2 4 2:01.79
121.79
4 IRL Belfast RC 1 3 2:00.12
120.12
5 IRL Belfast RC 3 5 2:06.14
126.14

1/1437 : 016 F1 , LSA 2x Lightweight Senior A
Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M

1

2

3

coxless four

1

31
04
89
08
84
43
10
69
.21
.28
42
97

1000 M

3:34

110.
3:41.
115.
3:48.
119.

.21
83
96
12
61
40

1000 M

3:08.
96.
3:09.
97.
3:15.
102.

3:19

104.
3:22.
104.
3:40.
119.

60
75
45
03
10
68
.29
96
11
84
08
90

1000 M

97.

99.

105

.05
60
.88
84
.06
.40

1000 M

3:50.
116.
3:48.
116.
4:02.

120

4:05.

125

4:14.

128

98
06
12
13
02
.23
38
.26
41
.27

2

1

double sculls
1000 M

148.

1500 M

6:12.
124.
6:24.
128.
6:32.
.23

132

1500 M

1500 M

4:55.
100.
5:01.
102.
5:04.
103.
5:27.
126.
5:07.
.20

105

1500 M

5:31.
117.
5:42.
120.
5:52.
123.

1500 M

5:07

1500 M
4:48.

98.
4:51.

97.
5:09.
107.

5:49.
118.
5:46.
118.
6:06.
124.
6:13.
127.
6:24.
130.

1500 M

90

47
96
07
11
48

72
97.
.12
97.
:56.61
101.

72

82

15

92
61
83
94
84
00
54
44
41

53
32
42
46
52
91

.41
96.
.18
98.
:56.28

101.
5:04.

105.
.26
105.

81

73

18
37
08

15

60
55
72
84
07
01

00
02
78
66
10
08
10
72
75
34

140.27

Finish

08:18.08
125.61
08:31.93
127.86
08:47.67
135.19

Finish

06:28.47
97.75
06:28.65
98.53
06:38.33
101.72

Finish

06:39.52
103.60
06:47.41
105.58
06:50.36
105.52
06:56.98
89.44
06:57.25
109.84
07:24.45
642.19

Finish

07:27.53
116.00
07:36.98
114.56
07:47.84
115.32

Finish

06:20.87
95.46
06:25.12
96.94
06:34.46
98.18
06:43.49
99.12
06:50.33
103.07
08:05.47

Finish
06:26.30
97.70
06:29.79
98.07
06:58.08
109.01

Finish

07:45.93
116.93
07:47.97
121.19
08:11.52
125.42
08:19.41
126.31
08:36.98
132.23

Finish



1 DAN Holstebro/Silkeborg 2 1:42.36 1 3:28.62 1 5:14.19 07:02.59

102.36 106.26 105.57 108.40
2 GBR Scottish Rowing 3 1:42.93 2 3:31.30 3 5:20.30 07:08.03
102.93 108.37 109.00 107.73
3 NED Théta/Vidar 1 1:41.93 3 3:31.65 2 5:19.94 07:08.93
101.93 109.72 108.29 108.99
4 NED Wetterwille/Euros 6 1:45.71 6 3:35.12 5 5:24.60 07:15.14
105.71 109.41 109.48 110.54
5 NED Wetterwille 4 1:45.02 4 3:34.30 4 5:24.00 07:15.44
105.02 109.28 109.70 111.44
6 GBR Leander/ULBC 5 1:45.31 5 3:34.57 6 5:25.07 07:18.06
105.31 109.26 110.50 112.99

1/1452 : 018 F1 , SA 2x Senior A double sculls

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 NED KNRB 1 1:39.73 1 3:24.06 1 5:09.93 06:49.45
99.73 104.33 105.87 99.52

2 GBR Scottish Rowing 2 1:41.09 2 3:25.19 2 5:11.18 06:52.15
101.09 104.10 105.99 100.97

3 DAN Copenhagen Rowing Club 3 1:43.35 3 3:30.70 3 5:22.62 07:09.03
103.35 107.35 111.92 106.41

1/1500 : 019 F1 , DSA 2- Women Senior A coxless pair

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 CAN Rowing Canada 1 2 1:52.63 2 3:50.23 1 5:46.32 07:42.26
112.63 117.60 116.09 115.94
2 CAN Rowing Canada 2 3 1:52.99 4 3:51.08 3 5:48.58 07:42.55
112.99 118.09 117.50 113.97
3 CAN Rowing Canada 4 1 1:52.34 1 3:49.33 2 5:46.72 07:43.31
112.34 116.99 117.39 116.59
4 NED KNRB 1 5 1:53.39 5 3:51.89 4 5:49.75 07:43.89
113.39 118.50 117.86 114.14
5 NED KNRB 2 6 1:53.86 6 3:52.52 6 5:51.34 07:46.02
113.86 118.66 118.82 114.68
6 CAN Rowing Canada 3 4 1:52.99 3 3:51.08 5 5:50.67 07:52.36
112.99 118.09 119.59 121.69

1/1507 : 020 F1 , SA 2— Senior A coxless pair

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 RSA Rowing South-Africa 1 1:43.47 1 3:29.86 1 5:19.73 07:01.96
103.47 106.39 109.87 102.23
2 AUS Australia 5 1:45.64 4 3:33.27 2 5:21.64 07:02.52
105.64 107.63 108.37 100.88
3 CAN Rowing Canada 4 1:45.02 5 3:34.63 3 5:24.02 07:09.91
105.02 109.61 109.39 105.89
4 NED Proteus-Eretes 3 1:44.44 3 3:32.61 4 5:26.83 07:12.25
104.44 108.17 114.22 105.42
5 NED Skoll 1 6 1:46.69 2 3:32.10 5 5:27.26 07:15.34
106.69 105.41 115.16 108.08
6 NED Proteus-Eretes/Laga 2 1:43.95 6 3:35.23 6 5:34.69 07:29.00
103.95 111.28 119.46 114.31

1/1515 : 021 F1 , DSA 8+ Women Senior A eight

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 NED Okeano/Njord/Orca/WIII 1 1:43.46 1 3:30.32 1 5:18.40 07:08.906
103.406 106.86 108.08 110.56
2 NED Skoll 2 1:44.61 2 3:33.37 2 5:21.98 07:11.60
104.61 108.76 108.61 109.62
3 NED Proteus—-Eretes/RIC 3 1:47.55 3 3:36.80 3 5:26.22 07:18.56
107.55 109.25 109.42 112.34

1/1522 : 022 F1 , SA 8+ Senior A eight

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 NED KNRB 1 1:24.84 2 3:08.34 1 4:21.99 05:49.65
84.84 103.50 73.65 87.66
2 CAN Rowing Canada 2 1:25.11 3 3:08.69 2 4:25.07 05:54.35
85.11 103.58 76.38 89.28
3 GBR Cambridge/Queen's 3 1:26.77 4 3:09.24 3 4:30.14 05:59.40
86.77 102.47 80.90 89.26
4 GBR Scottish Rowing 5 1:27.55 5 3:09.79 4 4:31.41 06:03.62
87.55 102.24 81.62 92.21
5 NED Nereus 4 1:27.07 6 3:10.42 5 4:36.18 06:15.48
87.07 103.35 85.76 99.30
6 NED Skoll 6 1:29.47 1 6 4:42.85 06:21.60
89.47 98.75

1/1530 : 023 F1 , DSA 4x Women Senior A quadrupples

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
Geen tijden beschikbaar / no times available!

1 NED Njord/Nereus/Gyas/Skoll

2 DAN Odense/Itobro/Viborg

3 IRL Belfast RC

1/1537 : 024 F1 , SA 4x Senior A quadrupples



Nr Nat Ploeg
1 NED KNRB

2 DAN Bagsvaerd/Roskilde/DSR
3 DAN CopenhRC/DSR/SilkebRC/HolstRC

4 NED Skoll/Skadi/Nereus

1/1545
Nr Nat Ploeg

1 NED Nereus

2 GBR Scottish Rowing 2
3 NED Triton 1

4 NED Skoll

5 DAN Odder Roklub

6 NED Triton 2

1/1550
Nr Nat Ploeg

1 NED Okeanos

1 DAN Birkerod

3 NED Alkmaarsche
4 NED Wetterwille

5 NED De Hoop

1/1555
Nr Nat Ploeg
1 IRL Belfast/Lady Victoria/Queen's

2 GUA Guatemala

1/1600
Nr Nat Ploeg
1 NED Nereus
2 NED Argo

3 NED Nijord

1/1615
Nr Nat Ploeg
1 NED Vidar/Njord/Proteu/Théta
2 NED Nereus

3 NED Gyas

Results Sunday

2/0950 106 E1 , SB
Nr.l & 2 to the final
Nr Nat Ploeg

1 BEL UN Liege 2

2 NED Skoll

3 NED Viking

4 BEL UN Liege 1

2/0955 106 E2 , SB
Nr.l & 2 to the final
Nr Nat Ploeg

1 NED Die Leythe

2 GBR Scottish Rowing 1
3 NED Proteus-Eretes 1

4 NED Proteus-Eretes 2

1

5

6

2

3

4

1

3

2

5

4

500 M

90

.40
88.
.62
89.
.89
92.
.20
.20

40

62

89

500 M

2:07.
127.
2:12.
132.
2:12.
132.
2:08.
128.
2:12.
132.
2:12.
132.

33
33
56
56
90
90
86
86
11
11
47
47

500 M

1:50.
110.
1:50.
110.
1:50.
110.
1:54.
114.
1:52.
112.

14
14
95
95
47
47
81
81
52
52

500 M
1 1:34.85

94.

85

2 1:35.25

2

1

3

1

2

3

3

4

95.

25

500 M

1:45.
105.
1:44.
104.
1:46.
106.

15
15
30
30
88
88

500 M

1:27
87

.20
.20
1:30.
90.
1:32.
92.

36
36
68
68

1x Senior B single sculls

500 M

1:47.
107.
1:49.
109.
1:50.
110.
1:51.
111.

89
89
82
82
12
12
87
87

1x Senior B single sculls

500 M

1:43.
103.
1:44.
104.
1:47.
107.
1:47.
107.

72
72
08
08
39
39
11
11

1

3

1

2

3

5

4

1

2

1

1000 M

2:59.
91.
3:03.
94.
3:10.
97.
3:06.
96.

43
03
75
13
07
18
86
66

1000 M

4:15.
127.
4:19.
127.
4:21.
128.
4:19.
130.
4:25.
132.
4:23.
130.

30
97
93
37
81
91
37
51
07
96
32
85

1000 M

3:47.
117.
3:49
118
3:51.
120.
3:52.
117.
3:52.
119.

97
83

.21
.26

46
99
59
78
31
79

027 F1 , LSA 4x Lightweight Senior A quadrupples

1000 M

3:14.
99.
3:17.
101.

37
52
19
94

028 F1 , LSA 2- Lightweight Senior A coxless pair

1000 M

2 3:33.67

3

3

3

109.
3:44.
117.

031 F1 , LSA 8+ Lightweight Senior A eight

37
42
54

1000 M

2:59.
92.
3:08
97.
3:14.
101.

91
71

.27

91
11
43

1000 M

3:43.
115.
3:45.
116.
3:45.
115.
3:49.
118.

49
60
89
07
56
44
89
02

1000 M

3:36.
113.
3:38.
113.
3:40
112.
3:40.
113.

83
11
02
94

.23

84
61
50

1

2

026 F1 , LSA 1x Lightweight Senior A single sculls

2

025 F1 , LDSA 1x Women Lightweight Senior A single sculls
1500 M

6:23.

128.
.21
.28

6:28
128

6:31.
130.
6:31.
132.
6:38.
.25

133

6:36.
133.

1500 M

5:42.
114.
5:43.
114.
5:49.
118.
5:52.
119.
5:53.
120.

1500 M
4:57.
102.
.24
103.

5:00

1500 M
5:27.
624.
5:24.
111.
5:43.
118.

1500 M
4:34.

94.
4:50.
101.
4:56.
102.

1500 M

5:38.
115.
5:40.
114.
5:41.
116.
5:47.
117.

1500 M

5:29.
112.
5:34.
116.
5:35.
115.
5:34.
114.

1500 M
:31.
92.
4:38.
94.
4:46.
96.
4:43.
96.

98
55
10
35
86
79
63
77

75
45

91
10
46
09
32

35
03

00
03
91
70
77
31
03
44
11
80

14
77

05

84
05
83
16
21
79

37
46
11
84
91
80

79
30
86
97
75
19
31
42

61
78
46
44
62
39
92
31

Finish

06:04.
92.
06:12.
94.
06:20.
93.
06:21.
97.

89
91
15
05
37
51
07
44

Finish

08:34

130.
08:39.
130.
08:45.
133.
08:45.

134

08:49.
131.
08:50.
133.

.27
52
08
87
47
56
70
.24
42
10
06
71

Finish

07:37
115
07:37

113.
07:50.
121.

07:54
122

07:55.
122.

.16
.16
.16
45
90
13
.24
.21
58
47

Finish

06:39
102
06:40
100

.59
.45
.48
.24

Finish

07:13.
105.
07:13.
108.
07:37.
114.

31
47
53
70
99
78

Finish

06:04.
90.
06:27.
96.
06:37.

100

98
61
05
94
32
.41

Finish

07:33.
114.
07:34.
113.
07:37.
116.
07:38.
111.

37
58
36
50
83
08
71
40

Finish

07:24.
115.
07:26.
112.
07:27.
112.
07:32.
117.

61
00
95
49
72
10
65
73



2/1000 : 106 E3 , SB 1x Senior B single sculls

Nr.l & 2 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 SUI Ruderclub Rotsee 1 1 1:48.08
108.08
2 NED Skadi 3 1:51.16
111.16
3 GBR Scottish Rowing 3 4 1:51.75
111.75
4 SUI Ruderclub Rotsee 2 2 1:49.66
109.66

2/1010 : 112 E1 , SA 44+ Senior A coxed four
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 GER Deutscher Ruderverband 1 1:29.60
89.60
2 NED Euros/Okeanos 3 1:34.60
94.60
3 NED Triton/Viking 4 1:35.04
95.04
4 NED Skoll/Proteus 2 1:32.74
92.74

2/1015 : 112 E2 , SA 44+ Senior A coxed four
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 GBR Cambridge/Queen's 1 1:32.63
92.63
2 NED Argo 4 1:34.60
94.60
3 NED Njord/Laga/Proteus-E 3 1:33.84
93.84
4 NED Skadi/Njord 2 1:33.37
93.37

2/1020 : 115 E1 , SA 4—- Senior A coxless four
Nr.1l,2 & fastest 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED KNRB 2 1 1:26.64
86.64
2 GER Deutscher Ruderverband 2 2 1:26.95
86.95
3 NED KNRB 1 3 1:28.12
88.12
4 NED Nereus 4 1:31.37
91.37

2/1025 : 115 E2 , SA 4—- Senior A coxless four
Nr.1l,2 & fastest 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 GER Deutscher Ruderverband 1 1 1:25.70
85.70
2 CAN Rowing Canada 2 1:28.07
88.07
3 GBR Cambridge/Queen's 3 1:31.34
91.34

1000 M

1 3:44

116.

2 3:47

116.
3 3:48.
117.
4 3:50.
121.

.86
78
.25
09
86
11
97
31

1000 M

1 3:07.
97.

3 3:15

100.
4 3:16.
101.
2 3:14.
102.

07
47
.28
68
38
34
79
05

1000 M

97.

98.

101
4 3:15

102.

.71
08
.28
68
.04
.20
.79
42

1000 M

1 2:57.
91.

92.

93.

97.

76
12
.13
18
.76
64
.49
12

1000 M

1 2:56.
90.
2 3:00.

92
3 3:07

95.

65
95
36
.29
.21
87

3

2/1030 : 117 E1 , LSA 2x Lightweight Senior A double sculls

Nr.1l,2 & fastest 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 GBR Scottish Rowing 2 1:37.34
97.34

2 NED Skadi/Okeanos 1 1:36.68
96.68

3 GBR Leander/ULBC 3 1:40.04
100.04

4 NED Euros 4 1:41.30
101.30

1000 M

1 3:19.
102.
2 3:21.
105.
3 3:24.
104.
4 3:26.
105.

35
01
80
12
64
60
84
54

2/1035 : 117 E2 , LSA 2x Lightweight Senior A double sculls

Nr.1l,2 & fastest 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED Théta/Vidar 2 1:38.18
98.18
2 NED Wetterwille/Euros 1 1:37.89
97.89
3 NED Wetterwille 3 1:38.45
98.45

1000 M

1 3:21.
103.
2 3:21.
104.
3 3:24.
106.

2/1045 : 122 E1 , DSA 2- Women Senior A coxless pair

Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final
Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M

51
33
99
10
76
31

1000 M

1

2

3

1500 M

5:40.
116.
.22

5:46

118.
5:50.
121.
5:54.
123.

1500 M

4:49.

102.
4:55.
.20

100

4:59.
.27

103

4:59.
104.

1500 M

1500 M

1500 M

4:29.
92.
4:32.
91.
4:45.
98.

1500 M

5:04.
105.
5:08.
106.
5:10.
106.
5:12.
105.

1500 M

5:05.
104.
5:06.
104.
5:14.
109.

1500 M

94
08

97
85
99
27
30

65
58
48

65

31
52

.58
99.
.25
99.
:57.43

102.
4:59.

104.

87
97
39

88
09

.52
92.
.44
94.
.68
93.
.53
97.

76

31

92

04

32
67
07
71
54
33

71
36
07
27
77
13
82
98

61
10
91
92
11
35

Finish

07:35.
114.
07:45.
119.
07:48.
118.
07:56.
122.

83
89
53
31
95
10
30
03

Finish

06:32.
103.
06:39.
104.
06:41.
102.
06:43.
.28

104

69
04
80
32
99
34
59

Finish

06:30.
101.
.27
102.
06:41.
104.
06:44.
104.

06:35

91
33

02
92
49
35
47

Finish

06:03.
92.
.23
91.
06:05.
89.
06:20.
95.

06:05

00
48

79
66
98
85
32

Finish

06:06.
97.
06:10.
98.
06:22.
97.

65
33
39
32
98
44

Finish

06:50

.25
105.
06:52.
104.
06:54.
104.
06:56.
103.

54
45
38
92
15
40
58

Finish

06:53.
107.
06:56.
109.
07:01.
107.

18
57
50
59
84
73

Finish



1 RSA Rowing South-Africa 1 1 1:48.21
108.21
2 NED KNRB 2 2 1:51.85
111.85
3 DAN Lyngby/Bagsvaerd 3 1:52.50
112.50
4 NED RIC/Proteus 4 1:53.83
113.83
5 BEL CR Bruxelles 5 1:54.09
114.09

2/1050 : 122 E2 , DSA 2- Women Senior A coxles
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED KNRB 1 3
2 RSA Rowing South-Africa 2 2
3 GBR Scottish Rowing 1 1
4 GBR Scottish Rowing 2 4

2/1055 : 123 E1 , SA 2— Senior A coxless pair
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 CAN Rowing Canada 2 1:35.53
95.53

2 AUS Australia 1 1:35.19
95.19

3 NED Proteus-Eretes 3 1:37.24
97.24

4 NED Skoll 1 5 1:40.13
100.13

5 NED Proteus—-Eretes/Laga 4 1:39.72
99.72

2/1100 : 123 E2 , SA 2— Senior A coxless pair
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 RSA Rowing South-Africa 1 1:40.37
100.37
2 NED Skoll 2 2 1:40.92
100.92
3 GER Wandsbek RV 3 1:41.4¢6
101.46
4 DAN Holstebro Roklub 4 1:43.30
103.30

2/1110 : 121 D1 , SA 1x Senior A single scull
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to final A, remainder to final B

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED Proteus-Eretes 1 1 1:43.00
103.00
2 IRL Neptune Rowing Club 5 1:46.10
106.10
3 NED Aegir 2 1:44.73
104.73
4 GBR Scottish Rowing 1 6 1:46.43
106.43
5 NED Proteus-Eretes 2 3 1:45.00
105.00
6 BEL TRT Hazewinkel 4 1:45.40
105.40

2/1120 : 121 D2 , SA 1x Senior A single scull
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to final A, remainder to final B

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 SUI Schweizerischer RV 1 1:40.40
100.40
2 NED De Dordtsche 2 1:43.42
103.42
3 DAN Danske Studenter Roklub 5 1:46.69
106.69
4 RSA Rowing South-Africa 4 1:43.92
103.92
5 NED Skoll 6 1:46.91
106.91
6 DAN KVIK 3 1:43.69
103.69

2/1130 : 130 E1 , LSA 1x Lightweight Senior A
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 DAN Birkerod 2 1:56.20

116.20
2 NED De Hoop 5 2:01.58

121.58

1 3:45.
117.
2 3:50.
118.
3 3:52.
.25

120

4 3:52.
119.
5 3:53.
119.

s pair

1000 M
1 3:43.

2 3:45.

3 3:46.

4 4:01.

1000 M

1 3:22.
107.
2 3:22.
107.
3 3:23.
.29
.29
105.
4 3:24.
104.

106
5 3:25

1000 M
1 3:27.
106.
2 3:28.
107.
3 3:31.
109.
4 3:33.
110.

S

1000 M

1 3:30
107

3 3:35.
109.
.20
108.
.24
111.
4 3:35.
110.
6 3:38.
113.

2 3:33

5 3:38

S

1000 M

1 3:27.
107.
4 3:34.
111.
6 3:35.
108.
.29
108.
5 3:35.
.23

2 3:32

108

3 3:32.
108.

55
34
58
73
75

98
15
67
58

27

19

71

58

53
00
53
34
53

16
57
85

05
68
82
90
11
65
32
02

.25
.25

14
04

47

81
76
76
76
36

41
01
84
42
44
75

37
14

59
90

1 5:44.
118.
2 5:48.
118.
3 5:51.
.28

118

4 5:51.
118.
5 5:59.
126.

1500 M
1 5:36.
113.
2 5:40.
115.
.27
119.
4 6:08.
126.

3 5:46

1500 M

1 4:59.

97.
.23
100.
.24

102.
4 5:09.
.20

2 5:03

3 5:06

104

5 5:10.
106.

1500 M
1 5:15.
108.
2 5:18.
109.
3 5:20.
108.
4 5:23.
109.

1500 M

1 5:18.

108.
3 5:23.
.21

108

2 5:21.
108.
5 5:28.
110.
4 5:26.
110.
6 5:29.
110.

1500 M

1 5:16.
.26

109

4 5:23.
108.
5 5:23.
108.
2 5:21.
109.
6 5:24.
109.
3 5:22.
109.

single sculls

1000 M

2 3:35.
99.

5 3:55.
113.

56
36
49
91

1500 M

2 5:31.
115.

1 5:27.
91.

52
97
94
36
03

37
39
84
17

94
67
38
19

56
13
55

94
41

70

71
49

87
30

80
75
15
33
06
95
11
79

95
70
35

70
50
36
12
40
64
10
34

67

69
85
99
55
87
58
44
30
14
55

06
50
38
89

07:42

07:44

.25
117.
.29
115.
07:46.
115.
07:50.
119.
08:04.
124.

73

35
16
13
67
30
74
90

Finish

07:32.
115.
07:36.
115.
07:47.
121.
08:10.
122.

62
68
10
72
80
53
63
50

Finish

06:46

06:50

06:59

.24
106.
06:48.
105.
.25
104.
06:53.
103.
.28
108.

30
72
49

01
10
61

41

Finish

07:05.
.20

109

07:05.
107.
07:08.
108.
07:12.
109.

00

76
61
49
43
59
48

Finish

07:11.
112.
07:12.
109.
07:14.
112.
07:17.
108.
07:20.
113.
07:37.
128.

36
41
86
51
40
70
11
75
33
93
90
80

Finish

07:06.

109.
07:08.
.29

105

07:09.
105.
07:09.
107.
07:13.
109.
07:18.
115.

31
64
98

46
47
73
86
91
47
08
94

Finish

07:28.
117.
07:28.
121.

65
59
97
59



3 GBR Scottish Rowing 2
4 GBR Scottish Rowing 1

5 DAN Svendborg Roklub

2/1135 : 130 E2 , LSA 1x
Nr.1l,2 & 3 to the final
Nr Nat Ploeg

1 NED Okeanos

2 GER Weilburger RV

3 NED RIC

4 NED Proteus-Eretes

5 NED Gyas

4 1:57
117
3 1:56
116

.15
.15
.47
.47

4 3:43.
105.
3 3:39.
102.

09
94
04
57

.00

3

4

5

Lightweight Senior A single sculls

500 M

2 1:45.
105.
1 1:43.
103.
3 1:46.
106.
4 1:47.
107.
5 1:48.
108.

82
82
90
90
18
18
92
92
53
53

2/1305 : 101 F1 , M18 2x Women Juniors double
500 M

Nr Nat Ploeg
1 NED Willem III/Pampus

2 BEL TRT Hazewinkel
3 NED Willem III
4 NED De Hoop/Gouda

5 BEL UN Liege

2/1310 : 102 F1 , J18 2x

1 1:46.
106.
2 1:47.
107.
3 1:48.
108.
5 1:55.
115.
4 1:55.
115.

Juniors double sculls

19
19
86
86
35
35
98
98
69
69

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED De Laak 3 1:39.14
99.14

2 NED Die Leythe/De Hunze 2 1:37.05
97.05

3 NED Het Spaarne/Cornelis Tromp 1 1:36.17
96.17

4 NED Daventria 4 1:42.92
102.92

5 NED RIC/De Hoop 5 1:44.50
104.50

2/1315 : 103 F1 , SB 4—- Senior B coxless four

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED De Hunze/Het Spaarne/Thyro 2 1:32.13
92.13
2 NED Euros 1 1:31.88
91.88
3 NED De Laak/Die Leythe 3 1:34.13
94.13

1000 M

2 3:35.
109.
1 3:34.
110.
3 3:38.
112.

4 3:40

112.

5 3:41

112.

sculls

51
69
41
51
75
57
.26
34
.23
70

1000 M

1 3:41.
115.

3 3:47

119.
2 3:45.
117.
4 3:57.
121.
5 3:58.
122.

33
14
.24
38
76
41
52
54
04
35

1000 M

3 3:24.

105

1 3:22.
105.
2 3:22.
106.
4 3:31.
108.
5 3:35.

111

38
.24
12
07
81
64
31
39
74
.24

1000 M

96

97.

100

.40
.27
.41
53
.35
.22

5:33.
110.
5:40.
121.
5:55.

1500 M

5:25.
109.
5:26.
111.
5:34.

115

5:33.

113

5:35.

114

1500 M
5:37.
116.
5:46.
119.
5:44.
119.
5:58.

121

6:00.
122.

1500 M
5:12.
107.
5:09.
107.
5:13.

110

5:20.
109.
5:24.
108.

1500 M
4:45.
96.
4:47.
98.
4:53.
99.

13
04
80
76
91

39
88
14
73
00
.25
50
.24
50
.27

67
34
90
66
86
10
80
.28
68
64

00
62
91
79
05
.24
79
48
59
85

09
69
56
15
49
14

2/1325 : 105 F1 , LDSB 1x Women Lightweight Senior B single sculls
1000 M

Nr Nat Ploeg

1 NED Triton 2

2 NED Triton 1

3 DAN Odder Roklub

4 SUI Ruderclub Rotsee
5 NED Viking 1

6 NED Njord

500 M

1 1:56.
116.

4 1:59
119

3 1:59.
119.
5 2:00.
120.
2 1:58.
118.
6 2:02.
122.

90
90
.29
.29
09
09
54
54
89
89
14
14

1 4:00.

123

2 4:01.
122.
3 4:05.

126

5 4:08.
127.
4 4:06.
128.
6 4:13.

131

2/1330 : 106 F1 , SB 1x Senior B single sculls
500 M

Nr Nat Ploeg

1 NED Die Leythe

2 NED Skadi

3 GBR Scottish Rowing 1
4 NED Skoll

5 BEL UN Liege 2

6 SUI Ruderclub Rotsee 1

2/1335 : 107 F1 , DSB 1x
Nr Nat Ploeg

1 1:42.
102.
3 1:47.
107.
2 1:43.
103.
4 1:49.
109.
6 1:50.
110.
5 1:49.
109.

Women Senior B single

94
94
19
19
38
38
16
16
32
32
49
49

500 M

10
.20
89
60
37
.28
19
65
91
02
38
.24

1000 M

1 3:32.
109.
3 3:41.
114.
2 3:35.
111.

4 3:43

114.
6 3:47.
117.
5 3:45.
116.

sculls

00
06
72
53
17
79
.22
06
42
10
64
15

1000 M

1

2

1500 M

6:05.
125.
6:07.
126.

6:10

124.
6:16.
128.
6:18.
131.
6:23.
130.

1500 M

5:21.
109.
5:34.

113

5:29.
114.
5:37.
114.
5:41.
113.
5:42.

116

1500 M

74
64
93
04
.28
91
88
69
75
84
94
56

73
73
92
.20
60
43
59
37
02
60
13
.49

07:31.
118.
07:38.
117.
07:55.
120.

17
04
41
61
96
05

Finish

07:18.
113.
07:22.
116.
07:24.
110.
07:26.
112.

07:32
117

57
18
46
32
71
71
02
52
.79
.29

Finish

07:33.
115.
07:42.

115

07:42.
117.
07:58.

119
08:04

123.

64
97
19
.29
36
50
05
.25
.25
57

Finish

06:55.
103.
06:57.
107.
07:01.
108.
07:10.
109.
07:12.
107.

60
60
79
88
76
71
52
73
53
94

Finish

06:21.
96.
06:25.
97.
06:29.
95.

65
56
55
99
40
91

Finish

08:06.
120.
08:11.
123.
08:14.
123.
08:20.
123.
08:25.

126
08:33
129

60
86
50
57
08
80
05
17
04
.29
.20
.26

Finish

07:09.

107

07:21.
106.
07:22.
113.
07:27.
110.
07:31.
110.
07:33.
111.

00
.27
51
59
68
08
59
00
79
77
48
35

Finish



1 NED Willem III 3 1:57
117
2 IRL Commercial RC 5 2:01.
121.
3 NED Tubantia 1 1:55.
115.
4 NED Aegir 2 1:56.
116.
5 NED Okeanos 4 1:58.
118.

.21
.21

41
41
62
62
63
63
99
99

2/1340 : 108 F1 , LSB 2x Lightweight Senior B

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 DAN Holstebro/Silkeborg 1 1:38.25
98.25

2 NED De Dordtsche 2 1:42.52
102.52

2/1350 : 110 F1 , LSB 4- Lightweight Senior B

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 DAN Bagsvaerd Roklub 1 1:28.33
88.33
2 DAN Odense/KR/Hadsund/Viborg 2 1:30.15
90.15
3 NED Proteus-Eretes 3 1:36.39
96.39

2/1355 : 111 F1 , SB 4x Senior B quadrupples

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED Skoll/Skadi/Nereus 1 1:25.61
85.61
2 NED Triton/De Ams/Nautil/Het Sp 2 1:27.50
87.50

2/1400 : 112 F1 , SA 44+ Senior A coxed four

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 GER Deutscher Ruderverband 1 1:29.78
89.78
2 GBR Cambridge/Queen's 2 1:31.07
91.07
3 NED Argo 4 1:34.82
94.82
4 NED Njord/Laga/Proteus-E 3 1:33.43
93.43
5 NED Euros/Okeanos 5 1:36.55
96.55
6 NED Triton/Viking 6 1:37.95
97.95

2/1415 : 114 F1 , LSA 4- Lightweight Senior A

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 NED Saurus 1 1:31.18
91.18
2 NED Aegir/Gyas 2 1:33.40
93.40

2/1422 : 115 F1 , SA 4—- Senior A coxless four

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 CAN Rowing Canada 2 1:27.79
87.79
2 NED KNRB 2 1 1:27.26
87.26
3 GER Deutscher Ruderverband 2 3 1:28.08
88.08
4 GER Deutscher Ruderverband 1 4 1:28.08
88.08
5 NED KNRB 1 5 1:28.50
88.50

4:02.
125.
4:06.
124.
4:03.
127.
4:01.
125.
4:07.
128.

64
43
32
91
46
84
98
35
65
66

1

4

2

3

5

double sculls
1000 M

1

2

coxless four

1

2

coxless four

1

2

3:18
100
3:31
109

.67
.42
.52
.00

1000 M

3:00.
91.
3:02.
92.
3:21.

104

10
77
60
45
08
.69

1000 M

2:56.
91.
3:00.
93.

72
11
93
43

1000 M

3:03.
94.

97.

96.

97.

98.

3:19.
101.

91
13
.26
19
.92
10
.26
83
.60
05
48
53

1000 M

3:06.
95.
3:10.
97.

82
64
53
13

1000 M

2:56.
89.

89.

90.

89

90.

89
10
.69
43
.27
19
.28
.20
.65
15

1

2

6:12.16
129.52
6:15.00
128.68
6:13.38
129.92
6:14.25
132.27
6:17.73
130.08

1500 M
4:59.34
100.67
5:19.14
107.62

1500 M
:33.66
93.56

95.02

106.27

1500 M

4:29.90
93.18
4:32.77
91.84

1500 M

95.59
97.70

101.38
4:51.91
100.65
4:53.89
99.29
5:02.92
103.44

1500 M
:43.31
96.49
4:46.87
96.34

1500 M
:26.29
89.40

89.10
4:27.78
89.51
90.87

96.11

2/1430 : 116 F1 , LDSA 2x Women Lightweight Senior A double sculls
1000 M

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 CAN Rowing Canada 1 1:43.55
103.55
2 NED KNRB 2 1:44.12
104.12
3 IRL Belfast RC 3 3 1:51.11
111.11
4 IRL Belfast RC 2 4 1:52.52
112.52
5 IRL Belfast RC 1 5 1:56.82
116.82

2/1437 : 117 F1 , LSA 2x Lightweight Senior A

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M
1 GBR Scottish Rowing 2 1:36.67
96.67

2 NED Théta/Vidar 3 1:37.

22

1

2

3:30.
107.
3:36.
112.
3:43.
112.
3:49.

117

3:57.

120

95
40
51
39
77
66
80
.28
61
.79

1

2

3

4

5

double sculls
1000 M

1 3:16.45

99

.78

3 3:18.45

1

2

1500 M
5:20.48
109.53
5:28.41
111.90
5:36.30
112.53
5:47.64
117.84
5:57.00
119.39

1500 M

4:58.19
101.74
5:00.99

08:11.
118.
08:15.
120.

08:19

125.
08:20.
126.
08:22.
124.

15
99
43
43
.25
87
66
41
13
40

Finish

06:38
99
07:07
108

.89
.55
.67
.53

Finish

06:07.

94

06:12.
94.
06:55.

108

90
.24
36
74
59
.24

Finish

06:02.
92.
06:04.
92.

02
12
94
17

Finish

06:13.
94.
06:21.
95.

06:27

94.
06:29.
97.
06:31.
98.
06:47.

104

99
49
03
07
.27
97
00
09
90
01
82
.90

Finish

06:19.
96.
06:22.
95.

63
32
71
84

Finish

05:54.
88.
05:55.
89.
05:58.
90.
06:00.

92

06:05.
90.

62
33
10
31
12
34
40
.25
44
68

Finish

07:10.
109.
07:20.
111.
07:28.

112

07:53.
126.
07:59.
122.

18
70
04
63
54
.24
97
33
30
30

Finish

06:38
100
06:41

.58
.39
.71



3 NED Wetterwille/Euros
4 NED Skadi/Okeanos

5 GBR Leander/ULBC

2/1445 : 118 F1 , DSA 2x Women Senior

Nr Nat Ploeg
1 NED KNRB

2 NED Nereus/Skadi

2/1452 : 119 F1 , SA 2x Senior A double sculls

Nr Nat Ploeg
1 NED Willem IIT
2 NED KNRB

3 GBR Scottish Rowing

4 GBR Scottish Rowing/Leander

5 DAN Copenhagen Rowing Club

6 DAN Hadsund/Holstebro

- Ladies Trophy -

1x Women Senior A single sculls

Kamprechter / Judge: J. Hallegren

Nr Nat Ploeg

1 BUL Bulgaria
Rumiana D. Neikova

2 RUS Russian Rowing Federation

Irina Fedotova

3 CAN Rowing Canada
Marnie McBean

4 USA US Rowing
Julia Chilicki

5 NED Gyas
Dorien Heijting

6 NED Phocas
Annemiek ter Beek

- Holland Beker -

2/1522 : 121 FA , SA 1x Senior A single sculls

Kamprechter / Judge: G. Brusse

Nr Nat Ploeg

1 SUI Schweizerischer RV
Xeno Muller

2 NED Proteus—-Eretes 1
Merlin Vervoorn

3 IRL Neptune Rowing Club
Albert Maher

4 NED Aegir
Frank Munneke

5 NED De Dordtsche
Matthijs van der Schoot

97.22

97.79

95.90

99.07

A double

500 M
1:39.58
99.58
1:45.87
105.87

500 M

1:37.52
97.52
1:36.89
96.89
1:38.17
98.17
1:39.50
99.50
1:38.85
98.85
1:39.99
99.99

500 M
1:50.94
110.94

1:51.65
111.65

1:51.28
111.28

1:53.95
113.95

1:55.38
115.38

2:00.97
120.97

500 M

1:39.42
99.42

1:40.91
100.91

1:43.75
103.75

1:39.81
99.81

1:43.19
103.19

101.23
4 3:19.06
101.27
2 3:17.45
101.55
5 3:22.53
103.46

sculls
1000 M

1 3:24.55
104.97

2 3:36.71
110.84

1000 M

1 3:09.22
91.70

2 3:10.31
93.42

3 3:13.94
95.77

4 3:16.84
97.34

5 3:17.67
98.82

6 3:21.44
101.45

1000 M

1 3:39.28

108.34

2 3:42.96
111.31

3 3:45.90
114.62

4 3:55.69
121.74

5 3:58.63
123.25

6 4:10.71
129.74

1000 M

1 3:24.76
105.34

2 3:28.10
107.19

4 3:34.94
111.19

3 3:32.34
112.53

5 3:35.66
112.47

102.
5:01.
102.
5:02.
104.
5:06.
103.

1500 M
5:12.
107.
5:26.
109.

1500 M

54
64
58
35
90
31
78

32
77
70
99

1500 M

5:31

5:39.
116.

5:44.
118.

5:58.
123.

6:02.
124.

6:21.
130.

1500 M

5:08.
104.

5:15

5:23.
108.

5:22.
110.

5:24.
.21

109

.22
111.

94

55
59

50
60

83
14

95
32

66
95

88
12

.24
107.

14

35
41

80
46

87

100.72
06:44.99
103.35
06:46.21
103.86
06:51.18
104.87

Finish
06:59.34
107.02
07:16.84
110.14

Finish

06:24.17
186.87
06:26.87
189.57
06:27.93
190.63
06:31.32
194.02
06:42.88
205.58
06:45.79
208.49

Finish

07:30.81

119.59

07:41.48
121.93

07:46.14
121.64

08:02.06
123.23

08:19.66
136.71

08:39.91
138.25

Finish

06:57.01
108.13

07:02.01
106.77

07:09.34
105.99

07:10.52
107.72

07:10.92
106.05



6 DAN Danske Studenter Roklub 6 1:44.95 6 3:37.26 6 5:25.29 07:12.46
M. H. Petersen 104.95 112.31 108.03 107.17

2/1500 : 120 FB , DSA 1x Women Senior A single sculls

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 NED Laga 1 1:54.25 1 3:58.88 1 6:07.60 08:14.26
114.25 124.63 128.72 126.66
2 GBR Scottish Rowing 2 2:01.88 2 4:10.57 2 6:20.62 08:25.26
121.88 128.69 130.05 124.64

2/1507 : 120 FA , DSA 1x Women Senior A single sculls

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 BUL Bulgaria 1 1:50.94 1 3:39.28 1 5:31.22 07:30.81
110.94 108.34 111.94 119.59
2 RUS Russian Rowing Federation 3 1:51.65 2 3:42.96 2 5:39.55 07:41.48
111.65 111.31 116.59 121.93
3 CAN Rowing Canada 2 1:51.28 3 3:45.90 3 5:44.50 07:46.14
111.28 114.62 118.60 121.64
4 USA US Rowing 4 1:53.95 4 3:55.69 4 5:58.83 08:02.06
113.95 121.74 123.14 123.23
5 NED Gyas 5 1:55.38 5 3:58.63 5 6:02.95 08:19.66
115.38 123.25 124.32 136.71
6 NED Phocas 6 2:00.97 6 4:10.71 6 6:21.66 08:39.91
120.97 129.74 130.95 138.25

2/1515 : 121 FB , SA 1x Senior A single sculls

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 RSA Rowing South-Africa 1 1:43.42 1 3:35.12 1 5:24.64 07:12.09
103.42 111.70 109.52 107.45
2 GBR Scottish Rowing 1 5 1:46.57 4 3:38.38 3 5:27.64 07:13.47
106.57 111.81 109.26 105.83
3 NED Skoll 6 1:46.90 5 3:38.84 4 5:28.68 07:17.96
106.90 111.94 109.84 109.28
4 BEL TRT Hazewinkel 4 1:45.84 2 3:36.14 2 5:27.16 07:18.35
105.84 110.30 111.02 111.19
5 DAN KVIK 3 1:44.93 6 3:40.22 6 5:31.40 07:19.23
104.93 115.29 111.18 107.83
6 NED Proteus-Eretes 2 2 1:44.51 3 3:37.61 5 5:29.84 07:20.24
104.51 113.10 112.23 110.40

2/1522 : 121 FA , SA 1x Senior A single sculls

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 SUI Schweizerischer RV 1 1:39.42 1 3:24.76 1 5:08.88 06:57.01
99.42 105.34 104.12 108.13

2 NED Proteus—-Eretes 1 31:40.91 2 3:28.10 2 5:15.24 07:02.01
100.91 107.19 107.14 106.77

3 IRL Neptune Rowing Club 5 1:43.75 4 3:34.94 4 5:23.35 07:09.34
103.75 111.19 108.41 105.99

4 NED Aegir 2 1:39.81 3 3:32.34 3 5:22.80 07:10.52
99.81 112.53 110.406 107.72

5 NED De Dordtsche 4 1:43.19 5 3:35.66 5 5:24.87 07:10.92
103.19 112.47 109.21 106.05

6 DAN Danske Studenter Roklub 6 1:44.95 6 3:37.26 6 5:25.29 07:12.46
104.95 112.31 108.03 107.17

2/1545 : 122 F1 , DSA 2- Women Senior A coxless pair

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 NED KNRB 1 1 1:49.21 1 3:44.60 1 5:36.87 07:29.14
109.21 115.39 112.27 112.27
2 RSA Rowing South-Africa 1 3 1:50.08 3 3:47.78 3 5:39.24 07:30.84
110.08 117.70 111.46 111.60
3 RSA Rowing South-Africa 2 2 1:49.69 2 3:45.23 2 5:37.45 07:32.66
109.69 115.54 112.22 115.21
4 GBR Scottish Rowing 1 4 1:50.70 4 3:50.52 4 5:47.59 07:46.21
110.70 119.82 117.07 118.62
5 DAN Lyngby/Bagsvaerd 5 1:51.87 6 3:58.27 6 5:57.26 07:50.54
111.87 126.40 118.99 113.28
6 NED KNRB 2 6 1:52.88 5 3:55.16 5 5:53.56 07:50.89
112.88 122.28 118.40 117.33

2/1552 : 123 F1 , SA 2— Senior A coxless pair

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 AUS Australia 1 1:36.51 1 3:18.36 1 4:58.23 06:39.56
96.51 101.85 99.87 101.33

2 CAN Rowing Canada 2 1:36.98 3 3:21.61 2 5:01.36 06:43.15
96.98 104.63 99.75 101.79

3 RSA Rowing South-Africa 3 1:37.39 2 3:21.19 3 5:03.67 06:44.70
97.39 103.80 102.48 101.03

4 NED Proteus-Eretes 4 1:38.14 4 3:24.03 4 5:05.84 06:48.95
98.14 105.89 101.81 103.11

5 GER Wandsbek RV 5 1:41.25 5 3:31.94 5 5:20.12 07:08.73
101.25 110.69 108.18 108.61

6 NED Skoll 2 6 1:42.70 6 3:32.39 6 5:21.42 07:09.78
102.70 109.69 109.03 108.36

2/1600 : 124 F1 , DSA 8+ Women Senior A eight
Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish



1 NED KNRB 1 1:29.77 1 3:05.10 1 4:38.93 06:14.40

89.77 95.33 93.83 95.47
2 CAN Rowing Canada 2 1:30.33 2 3:06.47 2 4:42.54 06:18.16
90.33 96.14 96.07 95.62
2/1607 : 125 F1 , SA 8+ Senior A eight
Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 NED KNRB 1 1:21.27 1 2:46.90 1 4:11.69 05:37.36
81.27 85.63 84.79 85.67
2 CAN Rowing Canada 2 1:22.57 2 2:47.41 2 4:12.23 05:38.89
82.57 84.84 84.82 86.66
3 GBR Cambridge/Queen's 3 1:24.36 3 2:52.53 3 4:19.99 05:49.43
84.36 88.17 87.46 89.44
4 GBR Scottish Rowing 4 1:25.90 4 2:53.49 4 4:21.75 05:50.29
85.90 87.59 88.26 88.54
5 NED Nereus 51:26.21 5 2:56.18 5 4:28.08 06:05.91
86.21 89.97 91.90 97.83
6 NED Euros/Proteus 6 1:26.70 6 2:57.96 6 4:31.30 06:07.64
86.70 91.26 93.34 96.34

2/1622 : 127 F1 , SA 4x Senior A quadrupples

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 NED KNRB 1 1:24.64 1 2:54.24 1 4:23.08 05:51.65
84.64 89.60 88.84 88.57
2 DAN Bagsvaerd/Roskilde/DSR 2 1:25.13 2 2:55.01 2 4:25.90 05:55.38
85.13 89.88 90.89 89.48
3 DAN Copenh/DSR/Silkeb/Holst 3 1:26.65 3 3:00.75 3 4:34.35 06:07.99
86.65 94.10 93.60 93.64

2/1630 : 128 F1 , LSA 4x Lightweight Senior A quadrupples

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 GBR ULBC/Leander 2 1:31.93 1 3:02.52 1 4:36.27 06:09.57
91.93 90.59 93.75 93.30
2 DAN Bagsvaerd/Kerteminde/Vib 1 1:30.98 2 3:03.01 2 4:37.78 06:10.79
90.98 92.03 94.77 93.01
3 GUA Guatemala 6 1:35.02 3 3:04.72 3 4:40.22 06:17.24
95.02 89.70 95.50 97.02
4 NED Skoll/Spaarne/Argo/Nereus 3 1:32.59 4 3:06.42 4 4:42.32 06:17.83
92.59 93.83 95.90 95.51
5 NED Wetterwille/Euros 4 1:33.22 5 3:09.35 5 4:45.62 06:22.75
93.22 96.13 96.27 97.13
6 IRL Belfast/Lady Victoria/Queen's 5 1:34.20 6 3:10.66 6 4:48.52 06:26.93
94.20 96.46 97.86 98.41

2/1635 : 129 F1 , LDSA 1x Women Lightweight Senior A single sculls

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 NED Nereus 1 1:57.65 2 4:09.73 1 6:05.39 08:11.60
117.65 132.08 115.66 126.21
2 NED Skoll 1 5 2:03.24 3 4:10.29 2 6:12.82 08:22.04
123.24 127.05 122.53 129.22
3 GBR Scottish Rowing 3 2:01.64 4 4:10.96 3 6:15.48 08:23.21
121.64 129.32 124.52 127.73
4 NED Triton 2 2 1:59.93 6 4:17.35 4 6:17.47 08:25.50
119.93 137.42 120.12 128.03
5 NED Triton 1 6 2:04.35 5 4:16.78 5 6:20.19 08:28.50
124.35 132.43 123.41 128.31
6 NED Asopos de Vliet 4 2:02.88 1 6 6:32.68 08:46.77
122.88 134.09

2/1640 : 130 F1 , LSA 1x Lightweight Senior A single sculls

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 NED Okeanos 2 1:47.30 1 3:40.35 1 5:31.61 07:23.36
107.30 113.05 111.26 111.75
2 GER Weilburger RV 1 1:46.16 2 3:41.40 2 5:35.79 07:28.58
106.16 115.24 114.39 112.79
3 DAN Birkerod 4 1:48.99 3 3:43.70 3 5:38.01 07:28.83
108.99 114.71 114.31 110.82
4 NED De Hoop 5 1:49.37 4 3:44.09 5 5:40.25 07:30.41
109.37 114.72 116.16 110.16
5 NED RIC 3 1:47.69 5 3:44.49 4 5:39.83 07:35.59
107.69 116.80 115.34 115.76
6 GBR Scottish Rowing 2 6 1:50.05 6 3:47.32 6 5:41.78 07:35.85
110.05 117.27 114.46 114.07

2/1645 : 131 F1 , LSA 2- Lightweight Senior A coxless pair

Nr Nat Ploeg 500 M 1000 M 1500 M Finish
1 NED Nereus 1 1 1:42.21 1 3:27.44 1 5:11.92 06:57.07
102.21 105.23 104.48 105.15
2 NED Argo 2 1:42.64 2 3:30.73 2 5:18.69 07:04.22
102.64 108.09 107.96 105.53
3 NED Njord 4 1:45.58 3 3:37.13 3 5:28.32 07:19.43
105.58 111.55 111.19 111.11
4 NED Nereus 2 3 1:45.26 4 3:37.56 4 5:32.17 07:24.52
105.26 112.30 114.61 112.35

2/1650 : 113 F1 , DSA 4- Women Senior A coxless four



Nr Nat Ploeg

1

2

2/1655

NED

NED Okeanos/Orca/Skoll

NED

DAN KVIK/Bagsvaerd/Odense

Nereus

Skoll/Nereus

133 F1 ,

Nr Nat Ploeg

1 NED Skoll/Gyas/Nereus/Njord

2 IRL Belfast RC

2/1700

134 F1 ,

Nr Nat Ploeg

1 NED Vidar/Njord/Proteu/Théta

2 DAN Bagsv/Odense/Hads/KR/Vib

3 NED Nereus

2/1710

135 F1 ,

Nr Nat Ploeg

1

2

2/1720

NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

Théta

Euros

Gyas
Skoll/Okeanos
Proteus—-Eretes

Nereus

136 F1 ,

Nr Nat Ploeg

1

2

2/1730

NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

Nereus

Skoll
Aegir/Nereus
Okeanos

Proteus—-Eretes

137 F1 ,

Nr Nat Ploeg

1

2

NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

Skoll

Saurus

Triton

Proteus—-Eretes

Nereus

Skadi

LSA

ledJrL8+ Freshmen's

ledJrD8+ Freshmen's

leJrH8+ Freshmen's

1

1

1

1

500 M

144
104

:43.
103.
:45.
105.
:49.
1009.

.21
.21

95
95
70
70
75
75

8+ Lightweight Senior A

3

3

3

3

1000 M

:32.

108

:34.
111.
:37.
111.
:42.
112.

42
.21
97
02
06
36
06
31

500 M 1000 M
1 1:42.10 2
102.10
2 1:46.90 1
106.90
eight
500 M 1000 M
1 1:25.18 1 2:55.02
85.18 89.84
2 1:26.92 2 2:58.74
86.92 91.82
3 1:29.01 3 3:02.91
89.01 93.90
Eight (lightweight)
500 M 1000 M
1 1:29.54 1 3:03.98
89.54 94.44
5 1:32.06 2 3:05.82
92.06 93.76
2 1:30.43 3 3:06.70
90.43 96.27
3 1:31.27 4 3:07.60
91.27 96.33
4 1:31.55 5 3:10.18
91.55 98.63
6 1:32.36 6 3:10.85
92.36 98.49
Eight (women)
500 M 1000 M
1 1:36.47 1 3:19.76
96.47 103.29
2 1:37.67 2 3:22.77
97.67 105.10
3 1:41.32 3 3:27.13
101.32 105.81
4 1:43.04 4 3:31.18
103.04 108.14
5 1:43.47 5 3:34.52
103.47 111.05
Eight (I.S.S.A. Cup)
500 M 1000 M
1 1:24.57 1 2:55.53
84.57 90.96
2 1:26.84 2 2:58.47
86.84 91.63
6 1:29.14 4 3:01.24
89.14 92.10
4 1:27.92 5 3:01.82
87.92 93.90
3 1:27.49 3 2:59.64
87.49 92.15
5 1:28.67 6 3:03.28
88.67 94.61

1500 M

1 5:19.

106.
.22
.25

2 5:24
109

3 5:28.
110.
4 5:33.
111.

LDSA 4x Womem Lightweight Senior A quadrupples
1500 M
1 5:10.
325.
2 5:27.
342.

1500 M

1 4:24.
89.

2 4:28.
89.

3 4:36.
93.

1500 M

4 4:47

1500 M

1 5:05.
.27

105

2 5:07.
104.
3 5:15.
108.
4 5:22.
111.
5 5:26.
111.

1500 M

95

14
72

00
94
51
45

22
78
15
71

85
83
41
67
56
65

.40
94.
:41.90

96.
3 4:42.

95.
.21
99.
:48.69
98.
.42
98.

42

08
34
64

61

51

57

03

41
64
66
53
50
32
03
51

.33
91.
:31.80

93.
5 4:33.

92.
4 4:32.

91.
.21
92.
.57
.29

80

33
57
33
84
02

57

Finish

07

07

07

07

:06.
107.
:11.
106.
:13.
105.
122,
1009.

14
00
01
79
98
98
53
02

Finish
06:54.96

104

.74

07:16.27

109

.12

Finish

05

05:

06:

:54.
89.
57.
89.

11

94.

00
15
92
51
.26
70

Finish

06:

06:

06:

06

06

06:

103

15.
96.
18.
96.
19.
97.
:26.

99.
:28.
99.
32.

08
68
65
75
90
56
91
70
50
81
93
.51

Finish

06

06

07

07

07

:51.
106.
:53.
106.
:06.
111.

:15

112.

:16
110

87
84
89
48
73
07
.24
74
.22
.19

Finish

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

11

99.
18.

100

01.
93.
06.
94.
08.
94.
08.
95.

06
73
31
51
34
77
66
82
.28
07
99
.42



